Findings for walkthrough Wilde Lake Middle School: October 16th, 2019
(WXWLM S2019000219)

Tracking Number
FXWLMS20190011F4
FXWLMS20190011F5

FXWLMS20190011F6

FXWLMS20190011F7
FXWLMS20190011F9

FXWLMS20190011FA
FXWLMS20190011FC
FXWLMS20190011FF

FXWLMS2019001200
FXWLMS2019001202
FXWLMS2019001203
FXWLMS2019001204
FXWLMS2019001205
FXWLMS2019001208
FXWLMS2019001209
FXWLMS201900120B
FXWLMS201900120C
FXWLM S201900120E
FXWLMS2019001210

Finding Type
Tight seal on ceiling tiles

Uncomfortable temperature

Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely placed obstruction

indicating occupant distress
Floor coverings not level or secure (tile, carpets, wood board, etc.)
Floor coverings not level or secure (tile, carpets, wood board, etc.)

Floor coverings not level or secure (tile, carpets, wood board, etc.)
Miscellaneous finding
Floor coverings not level or secure (tile, carpets, wood board, etc.)

Plumbing fixture leaking/draining slowly

Tight seal on ceiling tiles

Floor coverings not level or secure (tile, carpets, wood board, etc.)
Tight seal on ceiling tiles

Plumbing fixture leaking/draining slowly

Miscellaneous finding

Tight seal on ceiling tiles

Floor coverings not level or secure (tile, carpets, wood board, etc.)
Tight seal on ceiling tiles

Uncomfortable temperature

Excessive stuffed animals

Comments

Slightly blocked wall

Crack in floor
Missing baseboard strip on cabinet

Exposed metal tile edge on right wall when you enter. Needs
new rubber border

Rust area on floor under vending machine

Floor electrical outletstileis breaking up, have placed several
work orders about thisissue.

Middle sink needs caulk

Ceiling vent needs clean
Caulk on sinks damaged
Holiday lights

Crack in cement
Ceiling vents need clean
Too hot for server

Many flags covering the entire wall

Location Assigned To Closed

b18
a20

249

247
a27

245
b12
b29

253
ar0
ar’0
c08
Boys 252
217
a43
240
cl7
239
224

custodial
building

administration

building
building

building
building
building

building
custodial
building
custodial
building
administration
custodial
building
custodial
building
administration

Yes
No

Yes

No
No

No

No

No

No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No

Yes



Tracking Number Finding Type Comments Location Assigned To Closed

FXWLMS2019001212 Air freshener/essential oils No aerosols %%ff or administration Yes
EXWLMS2019001213 Appliances (toaster/coffee maker/fridge/space heaterg/air cleaners 299 administration Yes

other than HEPA)
FXWLMS2019001215 Plumbing fixture leaking/draining slowly Caulk on sinks and toilets 220 building No
FXWLMS2019001216 Genera Cleanliness/Dust b27 custodial Yes



