## Findings for walkthrough Wilde Lake Middle School: October 16th, 2019 (WXWLMS2019000219)

<b>Tracking Number</b>	Finding Type	Comments	Location	<b>Assigned To</b>	Closed
FXWLMS20190011F4	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		b18	custodial	Yes
FXWLMS20190011F5	Uncomfortable temperature		a20	building	No
FXWLMS20190011F6	Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely placed obstruction indicating occupant distress	Slightly blocked wall	249	administration	Yes
FXWLMS20190011F7	Floor coverings not level or secure (tile, carpets, wood board, etc.)	Crack in floor	247	building	No
FXWLMS20190011F9	Floor coverings not level or secure (tile, carpets, wood board, etc.)	Missing baseboard strip on cabinet	a27	building	No
FXWLMS20190011FA	Floor coverings not level or secure (tile, carpets, wood board, etc.)	Exposed metal tile edge on right wall when you enter. Needs new rubber border	245	building	No
FXWLMS20190011FC	Miscellaneous finding	Rust area on floor under vending machine	b12	building	No
FXWLMS20190011FF	Floor coverings not level or secure (tile, carpets, wood board, etc.)	Floor electrical outlets tile is breaking up, have placed several work orders about this issue.	b29	building	No
FXWLMS2019001200	Plumbing fixture leaking/draining slowly	Middle sink needs caulk	253	building	No
FXWLMS2019001202	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		a70	custodial	Yes
FXWLMS2019001203	Floor coverings not level or secure (tile, carpets, wood board, etc.)		a70	building	No
FXWLMS2019001204	Tight seal on ceiling tiles	Ceiling vent needs clean	c08	custodial	Yes
FXWLMS2019001205	Plumbing fixture leaking/draining slowly	Caulk on sinks damaged	Boys 252	building	No
FXWLMS2019001208	Miscellaneous finding	Holiday lights	217	administration	Yes
FXWLMS2019001209	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		a43	custodial	Yes
FXWLMS201900120B	Floor coverings not level or secure (tile, carpets, wood board, etc.)	Crack in cement	240	building	No
FXWLMS201900120C	Tight seal on ceiling tiles	Ceiling vents need clean	c17	custodial	Yes
FXWLMS201900120E	Uncomfortable temperature	Too hot for server	239	building	No
FXWLMS2019001210	Excessive stuffed animals	Many flags covering the entire wall	224	administration	Yes

<b>Tracking Number</b>	Finding Type	Comments	Location	<b>Assigned To</b>	Closed
FXWLMS2019001212	Air freshener/essential oils	No aerosols	Staff br 238	administration	Yes
FXWLMS2019001213	Appliances (toaster/coffee maker/fridge/space heaters/air cleaners other than HEPA)		222	administration	Yes
FXWLMS2019001215	Plumbing fixture leaking/draining slowly	Caulk on sinks and toilets	220	building	No
FXWLMS2019001216	General Cleanliness/Dust		b27	custodial	Yes